Covilli HQ/Bravo DC Red River
7 Bravo Ln. Yuma Warehouse
Nogales, AZ 85621 3551 South Ave.31/2 E

Main 520.377.2202 Yuma, AZ 85364

Whs 520.415.7393 P 928.344.3995
5- Acct 520.415.7110 L. & Warehouse
17521 Railroad Street Unit |

Sales / Food safety / Grower relations 520.377.2202  C'ty of Industry, CA91748

P 626.940.8126
Garland Hatfield Alfredo Rodriguez David Romero
Sales Manager Sales & Logistics Coordinator
garland@covilli.com alfredo@covilli.com david@covilli.com USDA
Sherrie Yanez Francisco Madero Alex Madrigal
Sales Compliance Officer President FAIR TRADE

sherrie@covilli.com  compliance@covill.com  alex@covilli.com

Commodity Pallet Ct. Description  Dates Avl
Organic Citrus and Tropicals | Mexico Grown - Nogales, AZ
63 38 Lb. CTN / 24x1 Lb. Bags O
; ; Year
Limes - Persian e 204/112  10x1 Lb./ 12x1 Lb. Bags 6 Roun
204 10 Lb. CTN
Pineapples - Oaxacan Gold 75 5's - 9's Count / 30 Lb. Juice Crownless Dec - Jul
Dragon Fruit 194 Eustc.iaC-TIBﬁd{()Pl_iB!(c_W\]hite May - Nov
Organic and Fair Trade Mixed Vegetables | Mexico Grown - Nogales, AZ
72 Place Pack 15 Lb. CTN
Green Beans Nov- May
96/56  8x1 Lb. Bags /25 Lb. CTN O
Sugar Snap Peas 96 10 Lb. Bulk Dec - Apr

Anaheim « Cherry Bomb ¢+ Jalapeno

Poblano « Serrano - 10 Lb. CTN
Peppers - HOT! 96 . Nov - May
Hot Pepper Burst - Mixed 12x8 oz. / 24x8 oz. Bags ‘j

Jalapeno - 12x8 o0z. / 24x8 oz. Bags

Squash - Italian 72 Place Pack - 20 Lb. CTN / Choice 42 x pallet Nov - May
Yellow Straight Neck 72 Place Pack - 20 Lb. CTN / Choice 42 x pallet Nov - May
Winter Squash 56 Delicata »+ Honeynut Nov - Apr

Organic and Fair Trade Certified Green House Commodities | Mexico Grown - Nogales, AZ
. 105 1 Layer - 10 Lb. CTN
Tomato - Heirloom 77 "Origami" paper clam shell 8x2 Lb. @ vet=lir
Tomato - Roma 77 25 Lb. Bulk CTN Nov - Jun

Organic and Fair Trade Winter Vegetables | Mexico Grown - Yuma, AZ, Nogales, AZ

96/56 Volume Fill - 10 Lb. CTN / 25 Lb. CTN / RPC

Year
Brussels Sprouts
. 96/56  8x1Lb. Bags/12x1 Lb. Bags / 24x1 Lb. Bags Round
Italian Parsley 81 30 Count Nov - May
Curly Parsley 81 30 Count Nov - May
Green Onion 84/132 48 Count/ 2x24 Count Year Round
Leeks 64 1 Dz. Jan - Apr
64 30 Count Nov - Apr

Cilantro

81/PllIt Pallet (small box) Nov - Apr

If interested in any specific variety of squash, hot peppers, tomatoes or other crop we don't currently grow, let us know!

(| Bag_




